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&2 - 8 Keurig K130 In Room Brewer
Hospitality Brewer

An ideal single-cup brewing system for small
office and conference rooms.

Item # KEU K130

Keurig K145 OfficePRO
Small Size Office Brewer

‘&URIG\

office and conference rooms.
Item # KEU K145

Keurig K150
Mid Size Office Brewer

Our mid-size technology advanced system.
Recommended for locations with 20 - 50 people.

Item # KEU K150

Keurig B200
Mid Size Office Brewer

Our mid-size system recommended for
locations with 15 - 30 people.
Item # KEU B200

Keurig K3000
Large Size Office Brewer

Our large-size system recommended for
locations with 50+ employees.

Item # KEU K3000

While supplies last. All items may not be available for next-day delivery. Special return policies may apply.

HUMMEL'S
M’ ”[”S.’ ... All your coffee needs

www.hummelsop.com

Ph: 315.866.3860 Toll Free: 800.765.4866
F: 315.866.0393 Toll Free: 800.673.3747

An ideal single-cup brewing system for small

Al your Coffee needs
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Top 20 Bestsellers

Breakfast Blend GMT 6520 Our most popular blend; a rich taste, balanced and smooth
Nantucket Blend® GMT 6663 Exotic and delicious coffee attributes woven together
Vermont Country Blend® GMT 6602 Sweet, rich and aromatic, with a pleasant lingering finish
Donut House Blend GMT 6534 The easy-going, bold, dependable cup you enjoy every day
Dark Magic GMT 4061 Extra bold; Spellbinding complexity crafted for sweet and intense espresso
Breakfast Blend GMT 7522 A Decaf blend that is bright, sweet and engaging
French Vanilla GMT 6732 Lusciously rich and smooth with the flavors of sweet vanilla cream
Special Blend GMT 4050 Extra bold; A hearty, full-bodied blend of medium and dark roasts
Our Blend GMT 6570 Classic house blend made exclusively from American coffees
Hazelnut GMT 6792 Buttery and sweet with the rich flavor of warm roasted nuts
Flavored Variety Coffee Sampler GMT 6502 A collection of rich flavors to match the different moods of your day
Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa GMT 6801 A classic favorite for all ages
Lake & Lodge® GMT 6523 Has a smoky sweetness that is enhanced by an extraordinarily rich aroma
Regular Variety Coffee Sampler GMT 6501 An assortment of signature favorites
Caramel Vanilla Cream GMT 6700 Drizzles of sweet, buttery caramel and brown sugar with swirls of vanilla cream
Colombian Fair Trade Select GMT 6003 Classically balanced, vibrant and complex with a splash of ripe fruit
Half-Caff GMT 6999 All the flavor, half the caffeine
Jamaica Me Crazy™ GMT 86106024 Enjoy a little Jamaica in your cup, infused with rich coconut flavor
The Original Donut Shop DIE 60052101 The sweet, full-bodied all-American classic
Big Easy Bold TWC PB4137 Dark. Robust. Bold.
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Caribou Coffee™

Caribou Coffee™

Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf®
*Donut House®

*Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
Starbucks®

Tully's Coffee®

Caribou Coffee™
Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf®
Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf®
Diedrich's®
Diedrich's®

*Donut Shop™

Eight O’'Clock® Coffee
Eight O'Clock® Coffee
Folgers®

Folgers®

*Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
*Newman's Own®
Starbucks®

Tully's Coffee®

Tully's Coffee®
Wolfgang Puck
Wolfgang Puck

Barista Prima®
Barista Prima®
Barista Prima®
Caribou Coffee™
Coffee People®
Coffee People®
Diedrich's®

Eight O’Clock® Coffee
*Emeril's®
Folgers®

*Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Starbucks®
Tully's Coffee®
Tully's Coffee®
Wolfgang Puck

Café Escapes®
Café Escapes®
Café Escapes®
Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf®
Cinnabon®

Donut House®
Donut House®
Donut House®
Eight O'Clock® Coffee
Folgers®
Folgers®

Gloria Jean's®
Gloria Jean's®
Gloria Jean's®
Gloria Jean's®
*Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Kahlua®
Wolfgang Puck
*Wolfgang Puck

Colombia

Daybreak Morning Blend
Café ‘63 Roast

Donut House Blend
Breakfast Blend

Our Blend

Veranda Blonde
Breakfast Blend

Caribou Blend

Costa Rica

Viennese Blend

Morning Edition

Rio Blend

The Original Donut Shop
100% Colombian
Original

Classic

Colombian

Colombian Fair Trade
Half-Caff

Kenyan AA

Nantucket Blend®

Three Continent Blend
Vermont Country Blend®
Special Blend

Pike Place

Hawaiian Blend

House Blend

Breakfast in Bed™
Chef's Reserve Columbian

Colombia

French Roast
Italian Roast
Mahogany

Black Tiger

Jet Fuel

French Roast
Dark Italian Roast
Big Easy Bold
Black Silk

Dark Magic
Double Black Diamond™
French Roast
Lake & Lodge®
revv®

Sumatran Reserve
Caffé Verona®
French Roast
Italian Roast
Signature Blend

Café Caramel

Café Mocha

Café Vanilla

Toasted Amaretto
Classic Cinnamon Roll
Chocolate Glazed Donut
Cinnamon Roll
Coconut Mocha
Hazelnut

Caramel Drizzle

Vanilla Biscotti

Butter Toffee

French Vanilla Supreme
Hazelnut

Mudslide

Caramel Vanilla Cream
French Vanilla

Hazelnut

Mocha Nut Fudge
Southern Pecan

Wild Mountain Blueberry™
Kahlua® Original
Créme Caramel
Jamaica Me Crazy™

Light Roast K-Cups®

Full of sweet caramel flavors, smooth roasted nuts and delicate floral nuances GMT
Light, fruity blend that has a slightly nutty finish GMT
Beans are roasted to perfection to bring you a delicious and satisfying cup GMT
The easy-going, bold, dependable cup you enjoy every day GMT
Our most popular blend; a rich taste, balanced and smooth GMT
Classic house blend made exclusively from American coffees GMT
A delightfully gracious cup that's perfect for welcoming friends GMT
Extra bold; Sure to be a perfect start to your morning GMT
Medium Roast K-Cups®

Caribou's signature blend has a big-bodied, syrupy taste and a clean finish GMT
Balanced, crisp flavor and fragrant aroma, this medium coffee is a customer favorite =~ GMT
Mellow, smooth and delicately nuanced with hints of chocolate GMT
Aromas of leather and spice and a hearty satisfying finish GMT
Wake up to Rio de Janiero with this medium roast coffee GMT
The sweet, full-bodied all-American classic DIE

Rich and full-bodied, it's easy to understand why it's so popular GMT
A bright, 100% Arabica roast offering a well-balanced flavor GMT
Made from Mountain Grown® beans, the world's richest and most aromatic GMT
Distinctively rich, full-bodied 100% Colombian beans will help you enjoy morning GMT
Classically balanced, vibrant and complex with a splash of ripe fruit GMT
All the flavor, half the caffeine GMT
Fruity blackberry aroma with a sparkling finish GMT
Exotic and delicious coffee attributes woven together GMT
Sumatran beans lay down the base notes with lush, hearty body GMT
Sweet, rich and aromatic, with a pleasant lingering finish GMT
Extra bold; A hearty, full-bodied blend of medium and dark roasts GMT
A delicious blend, smooth body and subtle flavors of cocoa and toasted nuts GMT
Extra bold; Contains 10% Hawaiian coffee and other fine Arabica beans GMT
Extra bold; Wonderfully balanced, buttery smooth and sweet GMT
You can wake up on the bright side with fresh aromas and a smooth taste GMT
A full-bodied cup with rich chocolate tones and a hint of sweet fruitiness GMT

Dark Roast K-Cups®

Accented by bright, bold fruit notes and a distinctive hint of walnut GMT
Daringly dark, smoky-sweet with a surprisingly light feel GMT
A rich, heavy-bodied cup with ripe fruit and berry notes GMT
Bold molasses, spice and chocolate combined with woods and leather GMT
Explore the dark side with this full-bodied, earthy coffee DIE

Attention ground control: This full-bodied XX bold coffee packs a punch DIE

The darkest of Diedrich's roasts; a hearty taste with a light toasty flavor GMT
This dark, Seattle roast of select 100% Arabica coffee beans will have you living boldly GMT
Dark. Robust. Bold. TW

Wake up to a bold, yet exceptionally smooth blend with a subtle smoky note GMT
Extra bold; Spellbinding complex, crafted for sweet and intense espresso GMT
Extra bold; A heavy-bodied coffee with a dark and toasty flavor GMT
Dark, deep roasted flavor and smokiness with lots of strong character GMT
Has a smoky sweetness that is enhanced by an extraordinarily rich aroma GMT
A straight shot of stimulation; Raw energy in its purest form GMT
Extra bold; Exotically lush, sweet and heavy-bodied GMT
A blend of Latin American and Asia/Pacific coffees, with Italian Roast for depth GMT
Extra bold; Powerful and intense with a smoky, decadent finish GMT
Extra bold; Robust and intense delivering spicy characteristics GMT
Extra bold; Inspired by the coffee served in Wolfgang'’s finest establishments GMT

Flavored Coffee K-Cups®

Buttery rich, silky smooth, captivatingly caramelicious GMT
A perfect pairing of chocolate and coffee for a rich and creamy experience GMT
A tantalizing cup of the world's favorite flavor GMT
Rich and fragrant with almond and a creamy liqueur flavor GMT
Light-roast swirled with the taste of Cinnabon® cinnamon, brown sugar, and frosting GMT
A fresh chocolate donut topped with a sweet sugar glaze GMT
Has the flavor and aroma of sweet, fresh-baked cinnamon rolls GMT
For those who prefer a coconut chocolate donut in, rather than beside their coffee GMT
This 100% Arabica blend delivers a nutty aroma with a sweet, lingering flavor GMT

Rich, creamy, buttery- this caramel coffee has everything you want in a cup of giddyup GMT
The world's richest beans are kissed with a smooth vanilla flavor for an elegant finish GMT

Medium roast with a touch of caramel toffee DIE
This medium blend delights with a rich vanilla flavor DIE
Medium roast with a hint of hazelnut DIE
This blend delivers a taste of creamy rich chocolate DIE
Drizzles of sweet, buttery caramel and brown sugar with swirls of vanilla cream GMT
Lusciously rich and smooth with the flavors of sweet vanilla cream GMT
Buttery and sweet with the rich flavor of warm roasted nuts GMT
Chocolate and coffee layered with roasted nuts and sweet caramel GMT
The buttery flavor of luscious nutty pecans GMT
The sweet flavor of juicy sun-kissed blueberries backed to perfection GMT
Combines the delicious notes of rum, vanilla and caramel TWC
Reminiscent of the perfect dessert GMT
Enjoy a little Jamaica in your cup, infused with rich coconut flavor GMT
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6997
6994
6879
6534
6520
6570
9577
192719

6992
6883
6882
6743
6746
60052101
6407
6405
6685
6659

86103024
86098024

60052107
60052103
6745
6408
PB4137
6662
4061
4066
6694
6523
4062
4060
9576
192619
193019
6237

6813
6803
6812
6886
6305
6722
6715
6248
6406
6680
6661
60051012
60051046
60051052
60051056
6700
6732
6792
6752
6772
6783
PB4141
86099024
86106024

Barista Prima®
Caribou Coffee™
Diedrich's

Donut House®
Donut Shop™
Emeril's®

Eight O’Clock
*Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Newman's Own®
Starbucks®
Tully's Coffee®
Tully's Coffee®
Wolfgang Puck
Wolfgang Puck

Bigelow®

Bigelow®

Bigelow®

Bigelow®

Bigelow®

Café Escapes®
Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Lipton®

Lipton®

Tetley®

Tetley®

Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Celestial Seasonings®
Donut Shop™

Donut Shop®

Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Lipton®

Snapple®

Snapple®

Snapple®

Snapple®

Snapple®

Vitamin Burst®

Celestial Seasonings®
Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
*Green Mountain®
Tully's Coffee®

*Café Escapes®
Café Escapes®
Green Mountain®
Swiss Miss®

Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®
Green Mountain®

Italian Roast

Caribou Blend

Morning Edition Decaf
Donut House® Blend
The Original Donut Shop
Jazzed Up Decaf®
Original

Breakfast Blend

Dark Magic®

French Vanilla

Hazelnut

Vermont Country Blend®
Newman's Special Decaf
Pike Place

French Roast Decaf
House Blend Decaf
Chef's Reserve Columbian
Signature Blend

Earl Grey

English Breakfast Tea
Green Tea

Green Tea w/ Pomegranate
Vanilla Chai Black Tea
Chai Latte

English Breakfast Tea
Green Tea

Green Tea Decaf

India Spice Chai Tea
Lemon Zinger Herbal Tea
Mandarin Orange Spice Tea
Sleepytime Herbal Tea
Indulge Rich Black Tea
Soothe Smooth Green Tea
British Blend Tea

British Blend Tea

Unsweetened Iced Tea
Half and Half

Southern Sweet Iced Tea
Sweet & Creamy Iced

Decaf Coffee K-Cups®

A deep, dark-roasted decaf done right

Caribou's signature blend has a big-bodied, syrupy taste and a clean finish
Aromas of leather and spice and a hearty satisfying finish

The easy-going, bold, dependable cup you enjoy every day

Remember the good ol' days (but don't stay up all night doing it)

Rich. Smooth. Satisfying.

A bright, 100% Arabica roast offering a well-balanced flavor

A Decaf blend that is bright, sweet and engaging

Extra bold; Spellbinding complexity in decaf

Lusciously rich and smooth with the flavors of sweet vanilla cream

Buttery and sweet with the rich flavor of warm roasted nuts

Blend of light and dark beans results in a coffee that is sweet, rich and aromatic
A hearty, full-bodied decaf

A delicious blend, smooth body and subtle flavors of cocoa and toasted nuts
Extra bold; Powerful and intense with a smoky, decadent finish

Extra bold; Wonderfully balanced, buttery smooth and sweet

Smokey sweet, complex decaf coffee from Wolfgang Puck

Extra bold; Inspired by the coffee served in Wolfgang’s finest establishments

Tea K-Cups®

A rich, black tea blended with real oil of bergamot

Rich and robust, a hearty tea meant to be enjoyed at breakfast

Delicately rich green tea flavor

Gently kissed with the sweet taste of crimson-red pomegranate

Smooth, creamy taste of vanilla and the perfect balance of exotic spices
Flavors of black tea and exotic spices smoothed by a splash of milk and sugar
A full-bodied black tea from Java and Kenya

Traditional green tea blended with white tea for fresh flavor

A full-bodied brew that has everything you seek from a fine quality green tea
Blended from premium teas combined with natural spices and exotic flavors
Caffeine free; Has the tart and tangy taste of lemons, hibiscus and rosehips
Caffeine free; A medley of oranges mingled with piquant leaves

Caffeine free; 100% natural, gentle cup of hot tea

Lipton® never compromises on quality, so you do not have to either

A tea with an invitation to relax

A richer, full-bodied blend with superior tea flavor and color

A richer, full-bodied decaf blend with superior tea flavor and color

Brew Over Ice K-Cups®
Classic full-bodied iced tea, nothing more and nothing less
The legendary combination of smooth black tea and natural lemonade
High-quality black tea combined with natural milled cane sugar
The sweet, full-bodied all-American classic on ice

Sweet & Creamy Nutty Hazelnut Craveable, raveable, roasty and toasty. A sweet ode to joy on ice

French Vanilla Iced
Lemonade

Nantucket Blend® Iced
Iced Sweet Tea

Diet Lemon Iced Tea
Diet Peach Iced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea

Peach Iced Tea
Raspberry Iced Tea
Acai Berry

Tea Variety

Decaf Variety Coffee
Flavored Variety
Regular Variety
House Collection

Combines the essence of exotic vanilla with a sweet, creamy body

The refreshing, sun-splashed flavor of fresh-squeezed lemons

It will remind you of relaxing summer afternoons at the shore

Made from young tea leaves and cane sugar, this iced tea brings pure refreshment
Lemon flavor with green and black tea

Peach flavor with green and black tea

Made with the Best Stuff - green and black tea leaves

Great peach flavor and made with green and black tea leaves

For the ultimate refreshment, brew a cup of raspberry flavored green and black tea
A delicious combination of powerful superfruit and luscious berries

K-Cup® Sampler Packs
A variety of Celestial Seasonings® teas for your Keurig® brewer
An assortment of favorites to suit every taste
A collection of rich flavors to match the different moods of your day
An assortment of signature favorites
Extra Bold: A coffee house selection of Tully's medium and dark roasts

Hot Cocoa and Specialty K-Cups®

Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa
Dark Chocolate Hot Cocoa
Apple Cider

Milk Chocolate Hot Cocoa

Spicy Eggnog
Gingerbread

Golden French Toast
Island Coconut
Pumpkin Spice

A classic favorite for all ages

An elegant and satisfying dark chocolate experience

Made from real apples; Puts a new spin on a familiar favorite
Made with care & blended with premium, imported cocoa

Seasonal Coffee®
Rich cinnamon and nutmeg (AVAIL 11/11 - 12/21)
Zesty ginger and spice aromas gingerbread (AVAIL 11/11 - 12/21)
The comforting flavors of warm buttered French Toast (AVAIL 1/7-3/22)
A well balanced coffee with delicate coconut flavor (AVAIL 3/25 - 8/2)
A delicious coffee enhanced by a creamy pumpkin spice flavor (AVAIL 8/5 - 11/8)

GMT

GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT

GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT

GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
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6624
6995
6744
7534
60224101
PB4138
6425
7522
4067
7732
7792
7602
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